
17.08.2024 Ort: Borgholzhausen - Germany

16. GK-Leineweber-Cup
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.9.1

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Köhler, Thomas 48732 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 11 16 3 0 0 0 0 297
2 Böhm, Dietmar 33281 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 8 13 9 0 0 0 0 291
3 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Oelde 6 15 8 1 0 0 0 290
4 Lindek, Frank 30586 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 290
5 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 8 12 10 0 0 0 0 290
6 Lohrmann, Sascha 23420 SLG Unna-Süd 4 16 10 0 0 0 0 290

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 11 15 3 1 0 0 0 295
2 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 9 11 9 1 0 0 0 289
3 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 6 14 9 1 0 0 0 289
3 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 6 14 9 1 0 0 0 289
5 Frank, Marco 44764 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 7 9 14 0 0 0 0 286
6 Hinz, Tilo 36766 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 4 11 14 0 1 0 0 283
7 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 3 12 13 2 0 0 0 283
8 Hamann, Andreas 24250 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 10 7 9 3 1 0 0 282
9 Gräf, Alexander 35475 SLG Dornberg 1 13 14 2 0 0 0 282

10 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 4 10 11 4 1 0 0 278
11 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 2 11 13 3 1 0 0 278

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 9 15 6 0 0 0 0 294
2 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 11 10 8 1 0 0 0 290
3 Martinovic, Daniel 27850 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 5 11 13 1 0 0 0 285
4 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 2 14 10 3 1 0 0 281
5 Krause, Olaf 25361 SLG Dornberg 6 13 9 1 0 0 0 279
6 Hanfland, Henry 64353 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 2 11 13 4 0 0 0 279
7 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 11 11 6 0 0 0 277
8 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 1 10 13 3 3 0 0 272
9 Berger, Jürgen 34932 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 12 7 6 0 0 0 271

10 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 2 6 10 7 3 1 0 253

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Bollmer, Holger 61416 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 3 16 8 2 1 0 0 285
2 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 5 13 9 3 0 0 0 285
3 Winkler, Rolf 59601 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 5 10 12 3 0 0 0 282
4 Kutzias, Thomas 48183 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 5 9 14 1 1 0 0 281
5 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 5 9 12 4 0 0 0 280
6 Karger, Ralf 57609 SLG Dornberg 6 8 11 4 1 0 0 278
7 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 4 9 9 5 3 0 0 272
8 Becker, Markus 53519 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 3 8 12 5 2 0 0 272
9 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 1 9 14 3 3 0 0 271

10 Wahlich, Martin 1622 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 5 2 18 4 1 0 0 271
11 Strotdresch, Georg 48860 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 4 10 7 5 3 1 0 270
12 Günnemann, Stefan 38488 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 2 10 10 5 2 1 0 270
13 Hamann, Jason 37958 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 7 10 8 0 1 0 270
14 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 7 8 9 3 2 0 0 269
15 Forkefeld, Marcel 55229 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 6 15 8 0 0 0 269
16 Forwick, Marcel 60725 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 3 10 10 5 1 0 0 267
17 Meier, Christian 42647 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 8 11 5 4 1 0 263
18 Baier, Volker 49927 SLG Dornberg 1 8 13 5 2 0 0 261
19 Hanebrink, Ralf 43348 SLG Dornberg 0 6 14 6 3 1 0 261
20 Barlen, Wolfgang 37661 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 5 12 9 0 0 0 260
21 Alonso, Miguel 45010 SLG Dornberg 1 5 14 5 4 1 0 260
22 Brockschmidt, Tobias 50933 SLG Dornberg 1 8 9 9 2 0 0 257
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17.08.2024 Ort: Borgholzhausen - Germany

16. GK-Leineweber-Cup
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.9.1

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

23 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 2 2 12 8 1 3 1 242

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Brinker, Frank 5640 SLG Halsbek 8 11 8 3 0 0 0 286
2 Balik, Güven 63136 SLG Gütersloh 7 13 5 4 0 1 0 283
3 Misch, Bernhard 40231 SLG Dornberg 4 11 12 3 0 0 0 282
4 Ruskowski, Pascal 67628 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 4 12 9 5 0 0 0 281
5 Hamann, Sören 58692 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 10 14 2 1 0 0 279
6 Braun, Hans-Joachim 50024 SLG Steinfurt 1 12 12 4 0 1 0 276
7 Konietzny, Simon 63502 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 2 6 18 4 0 0 0 274
8 Schöggl, Stephan 44339 SLG Rheinfels e.V. 7 7 11 1 1 2 1 271
9 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 4 13 8 0 0 0 271

10 Zimmer, Thomas 59532 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 5 15 6 1 0 0 270
11 ter Veen, Frank 19420 SLG Halsbek 2 6 14 6 2 0 0 268
12 Porten, Mirco 54820 SLG Dornberg 3 5 15 3 4 0 0 267
13 Alves Pereira, Antonio Jose 65208 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 1 7 13 7 1 1 0 266
14 Hülck, Robert 50530 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 1 4 14 9 2 0 0 262
15 Rademacher, Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 1 6 15 5 0 2 0 257
16 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 9 7 3 9 1 0 256
17 Flenker, Bernd 65436 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 4 3 10 6 6 1 0 256
18 Willbergs, Thorsten 41733 SLG Justiz Schwerte 2 8 13 3 1 0 0 248
19 Stoll, Rüdiger 55738 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 5 8 10 4 1 0 246
20 Bunsendal, Uwe 64663 SLG Hannover-Mitte 1 5 8 8 2 6 0 246
21 Engel, Sebastian 47672 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 3 11 7 3 2 0 238
22 Meyer, Andreas 18090 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 2 7 8 6 5 0 229
23 Petrat, Björn 21769 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 1 4 5 9 6 3 0 227
24 Hamann, Kerstin 26199 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 7 8 7 1 0 0 225
25 Penk, Ingo 55685 SLG Cloppenburg e.V. 0 4 10 5 6 2 0 224
26 Wegener, Holger 34423 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 2 11 8 3 3 0 222
27 Jansen, Gerd 46772 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 1 4 7 7 4 4 0 221
28 Gutzeit, Thomas Ernst 63641 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 3 8 10 2 4 0 220
29 Kapitza, Michael 56762 SLG Großk.Schütz.Neuss e.V. 1996 0 3 13 3 5 2 0 218
30 Parensen, Klaus 36447 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 0 0 6 10 7 5 0 213
31 Poschen, Bernd 57367 SLG Baesweiler 1 5 2 7 6 4 0 200
32 Newmarch, Paul Michael John 49840 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 2 2 5 5 6 5 0 197
33 Reuter, Frank 66084 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 25

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Diesperger, Lars 40483 SLG Dornberg 7 12 10 1 0 0 0 288
2 Steffen, Benjamin 54518 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 6 10 8 1 1 0 267
3 Zakel, Udo 62651 SLG Unna-Süd 1 6 10 10 1 1 0 253
4 Gerdes, Hendrik 50434 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 2 15 7 6 0 0 253
5 Goebbels, Michael 65733 SLG Fuchskuhle Bad Rothenfelde 3 4 9 10 3 0 0 252
6 Gehrken, Bernd 67591 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 4 8 7 2 1 0 208
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17.08.2024 Ort: Borgholzhausen - Germany

16. GK-Leineweber-Cup
Einzelwertung - C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight

3.9.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 12 16 2 0 0 0 0 298
2 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 10 16 4 0 0 0 0 296
3 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Oelde 9 13 7 1 0 0 0 291
4 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 17 6 2 0 0 0 290
5 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 8 13 7 2 0 0 0 289
6 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 5 15 9 1 0 0 0 289
7 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 5 14 11 0 0 0 0 289
8 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 6 15 6 2 1 0 0 287
9 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 7 11 11 1 0 0 0 287

10 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 13 9 3 0 0 0 285
11 Lindek, Frank 30586 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 2 14 12 2 0 0 0 284
12 Hinz, Tilo 36766 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 7 10 9 3 1 0 0 282
13 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 8 16 1 0 0 0 282
14 Trenkel, Andreas 46205 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 7 8 12 2 1 0 0 281
15 Köhler, Thomas 48732 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 12 12 4 0 0 0 280
16 Baier, Volker 49927 SLG Dornberg 5 9 11 5 0 0 0 279
17 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 3 10 14 2 1 0 0 279
18 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 6 6 14 3 1 0 0 277
19 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 6 7 13 2 1 1 0 276
20 Gerdes, Hendrik 50434 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 6 19 1 1 0 0 276
21 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 4 8 11 6 0 1 0 273
22 Winkler, Rolf 59601 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 3 12 10 3 1 0 0 271
23 Becker, Markus 53519 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 4 6 13 5 2 0 0 271
24 Brinker, Frank 5640 SLG Halsbek 2 11 10 0 6 1 0 268
25 Forkefeld, Marcel 55229 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 7 15 4 3 0 0 268
26 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 2 10 14 2 0 0 0 262
27 Steffen, Benjamin 54518 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 9 13 3 4 0 0 259
28 Behrens, Jan 50428 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 5 16 6 0 1 0 258
29 ter Veen, Frank 19420 SLG Halsbek 1 6 13 6 2 1 0 255
30 Kapitza, Michael 56762 SLG Großk.Schütz.Neuss e.V. 1996 0 5 10 9 4 2 0 252
31 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 4 4 13 5 0 0 1 242
32 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 4 10 5 4 4 0 242
33 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 1 2 13 4 7 0 0 228
34 Bunsendal, Uwe 64663 SLG Hannover-Mitte 0 2 8 9 4 3 0 210
35 Braun, Hans-Joachim 50024 SLG Steinfurt 3 2 10 2 4 4 0 208
36 Gutzeit, Thomas Ernst 63641 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 3 6 5 4 2 2 174
37 Alves Pereira, Antonio Jose 65208 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 3 5 4 4 5 0 165
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17.08.2024 Ort: Borgholzhausen - Germany

16. GK-Leineweber-Cup
C.6C Supermagnum

3.9.1

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Becker, Karlheinz 1591 SLG Oelde 1 10 17 1 0 1 0 277
2 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 3 4 20 3 0 0 0 274

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Böhm, Dietmar 33281 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 5 11 14 0 0 0 0 286
2 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 3 15 9 3 0 0 0 285
3 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 6 11 11 2 0 0 0 285
4 Lohrmann, Sascha 23420 SLG Unna-Süd 7 10 10 1 2 0 0 282
5 Hamann, Andreas 24250 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 10 15 2 0 0 0 281
6 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Oelde 5 10 12 2 0 1 0 280
7 Frank, Marco 44764 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 5 10 10 2 3 0 0 277
8 Kutzias, Thomas 48183 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 2 5 14 6 3 0 0 265

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 10 12 8 0 0 0 0 292
2 Brinker, Frank 5640 SLG Halsbek 6 15 8 1 0 0 0 290
3 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 6 5 14 4 1 0 0 275
4 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 2 6 12 8 0 2 0 264
5 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 5 11 9 4 0 0 259
6 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 1 1 18 6 2 1 0 250

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 3 11 13 2 1 0 0 280
2 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 4 9 13 3 1 0 0 278
3 Hinz, Tilo 36766 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 2 9 11 5 3 0 0 270
4 Hamann, Sören 58692 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 8 12 4 5 0 0 265
5 Hamann, Jason 37958 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 4 13 8 4 0 0 259
6 Hanfland, Henry 64353 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 3 11 7 4 2 0 1 254
7 Rademacher, Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 0 3 11 11 4 1 0 251
8 Misch, Bernhard 40231 SLG Dornberg 1 1 8 8 11 1 0 239
9 Newmarch, Paul Michael John 49840 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 1 7 7 6 4 2 1 236

10 Jansen, Gerd 46772 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 3 4 10 6 1 2 1 232
11 Konietzny, Simon 63502 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 1 2 10 11 1 1 0 221
12 Hempfing, Bernhard 13789 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 5 8 6 2 2 0 206
13 Parensen, Klaus 36447 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 0 3 5 5 4 6 2 189
14 Hanebrink, Ralf 43348 SLG Dornberg 2 3 7 5 3 2 0 186

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Krause, Olaf 25361 SLG Dornberg 1 15 12 2 0 0 0 284
2 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 1 7 7 10 3 2 0 256
3 Ruskowski, Pascal 67628 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 0 3 6 8 9 2 2 233
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17.08.2024 Ort: Borgholzhausen - Germany

16. GK-Leineweber-Cup
Einzelwertung - C.6C.8 Supermagnum Optical Sight

3.9.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Böhm, Dietmar 33281 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 12 13 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 6 11 13 0 0 0 0 287
3 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 2 16 10 0 2 0 0 284
4 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 4 13 8 4 1 0 0 281
5 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 3 5 15 4 3 0 0 268
6 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 10 9 4 4 1 1 262
7 Brinker, Frank 5640 SLG Halsbek 1 7 15 5 1 0 0 262
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17.08.2024 Ort: Borgholzhausen - Germany

16. GK-Leineweber-Cup
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.9.1

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Oelde 6 5 8 5 0 0 102

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 7 10 3 1 0 101
2 Böhm, Dietmar 33281 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 7 3 9 5 0 0 101
3 Hamann, Andreas 24250 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 6 9 5 1 0 98
4 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 1 4 12 5 2 0 92
5 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 2 0 9 10 3 0 82

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 7 3 12 2 0 0 104
2 Krause, Olaf 25361 SLG Dornberg 7 5 7 4 1 0 102
3 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 4 6 11 2 1 0 102
4 Lohrmann, Sascha 23420 SLG Unna-Süd 1 8 9 6 0 0 99
5 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 3 4 9 8 0 0 95
6 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 4 10 7 1 0 93
7 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 1 13 7 1 0 90
8 Barlen, Wolfgang 37661 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 3 9 5 4 0 89
9 Köhler, Thomas 48732 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 3 2 8 9 2 0 88

10 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 3 3 7 7 4 0 87
11 Hanfland, Henry 64353 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 3 3 5 11 2 0 87
12 Kutzias, Thomas 48183 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 1 4 8 8 3 0 87
13 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 1 0 10 11 2 0 82
14 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 1 1 3 10 5 0 62

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Brinker, Frank 5640 SLG Halsbek 6 4 6 7 1 0 97
2 Bollmer, Holger 61416 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 3 5 7 8 1 0 94
3 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 3 9 7 2 0 91
4 Wahlich, Martin 1622 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4 3 7 7 3 0 90
5 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 1 9 9 3 0 84
6 Becker, Markus 53519 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 3 7 7 6 0 81
7 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 2 2 7 8 4 0 80
8 Brockschmidt, Tobias 50933 SLG Dornberg 2 2 8 5 6 0 79
9 Alonso, Miguel 45010 SLG Dornberg 4 1 5 8 4 0 77

10 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 2 1 6 8 7 0 77
11 Martinovic, Daniel 27850 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 1 2 5 9 7 0 76
12 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 1 6 11 6 0 74
13 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 2 6 7 1 0 72
14 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 1 4 5 9 0 64
15 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 0 2 6 4 7 0 60

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Karger, Ralf 57609 SLG Dornberg 5 6 3 7 3 0 94
2 Konietzny, Simon 63502 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 2 4 12 4 2 0 94
3 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4 2 9 7 2 0 91
4 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 4 6 5 6 0 86
5 Winkler, Rolf 59601 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 1 2 10 7 4 0 84
6 Schöggl, Stephan 44339 SLG Rheinfels e.V. 4 1 7 6 6 0 83
7 Porten, Mirco 54820 SLG Dornberg 2 2 8 7 5 0 83
8 Hamann, Jason 37958 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 0 8 10 3 0 83
9 Misch, Bernhard 40231 SLG Dornberg 1 5 3 10 5 0 82

10 Hinz, Tilo 36766 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 4 1 6 7 6 0 82
11 Gräf, Alexander 35475 SLG Dornberg 3 1 7 8 5 0 82
12 Braun, Hans-Joachim 50024 SLG Steinfurt 1 3 5 12 3 0 82
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17.08.2024 Ort: Borgholzhausen - Germany

16. GK-Leineweber-Cup
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.9.1

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

13 Meier, Christian 42647 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 0 10 11 2 0 82
14 Willbergs, Thorsten 41733 SLG Justiz Schwerte 1 3 5 9 6 0 79
15 Günnemann, Stefan 38488 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 2 1 5 12 4 0 79
16 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 1 2 4 13 4 0 78
17 Forkefeld, Marcel 55229 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 1 4 14 4 0 76
18 Bunsendal, Uwe 64663 SLG Hannover-Mitte 3 2 1 9 7 0 70
19 Rademacher, Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 0 1 5 11 6 0 70
20 Flenker, Bernd 65436 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 2 3 12 5 0 68
21 Alves Pereira, Antonio Jose 65208 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 0 3 13 8 0 67
22 Jansen, Gerd 46772 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 1 5 7 10 0 66
23 ter Veen, Frank 19420 SLG Halsbek 0 1 3 9 11 0 66
24 Wegener, Holger 34423 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 1 2 13 7 1 66
25 Strotdresch, Georg 48860 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 1 3 8 9 1 64
26 Hülck, Robert 50530 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 2 0 5 7 6 1 63
27 Engel, Sebastian 47672 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 1 2 10 9 0 61
28 Gutzeit, Thomas Ernst 63641 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 0 4 7 11 0 59
29 Newmarch, Paul Michael John 49840 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 1 1 2 8 8 0 58
30 Petrat, Björn 21769 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 0 1 1 6 13 0 53
31 Poschen, Bernd 57367 SLG Baesweiler 3 1 1 4 8 0 52
32 Hanebrink, Ralf 43348 SLG Dornberg 2 1 2 5 7 0 52
33 Zimmer, Thomas 59532 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 1 2 5 11 2 50

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Diesperger, Lars 40483 SLG Dornberg 3 3 14 3 1 0 97
2 Gehrken, Bernd 67591 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 0 3 9 7 4 0 80
3 Goebbels, Michael 65733 SLG Fuchskuhle Bad Rothenfelde 2 0 7 9 6 0 77
4 Balik, Güven 63136 SLG Gütersloh 1 1 4 12 5 0 72
5 Hamann, Kerstin 26199 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 0 5 13 4 0 67
6 Hüsing, Gerd-Christian 49968 SLG Fuchskuhle Bad Rothenfelde 1 0 2 13 5 0 62
7 Berger, Jürgen 34932 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 0 2 8 11 0 54
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17.08.2024 Ort: Borgholzhausen - Germany

16. GK-Leineweber-Cup
Einzelwertung - C.7.7 NPA Service Pistol Optical Sight

3.9.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Wallenfels, Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 14 3 5 2 0 0 111
2 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 8 5 9 2 0 0 107
3 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 8 5 8 3 0 0 106
4 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 9 3 9 3 0 0 105
5 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 2 13 4 0 0 99
6 Köhler, Thomas 48732 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 5 3 10 5 1 0 97
7 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 4 3 11 6 0 0 97
8 Brinker, Frank 5640 SLG Halsbek 4 3 10 7 0 0 96
9 Hinz, Tilo 36766 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 3 5 9 5 2 0 95

10 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 1 7 8 6 2 0 94
11 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 4 2 10 8 0 0 94
12 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 1 6 8 8 1 0 93
13 Trenkel, Andreas 46205 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 3 2 10 8 1 0 91
14 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Oelde 1 3 10 8 2 0 88
15 Baier, Volker 49927 SLG Dornberg 2 2 8 11 1 0 87
16 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 4 8 6 0 0 85
17 Winkler, Rolf 59601 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 3 3 5 9 4 0 85
18 Becker, Markus 53519 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 3 2 6 10 3 0 85
19 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 1 2 8 8 5 0 81
20 Becker, Karlheinz 1591 SLG Oelde 1 3 6 8 5 0 78
21 Braun, Hans-Joachim 50024 SLG Steinfurt 1 0 9 9 5 0 78
22 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 0 7 9 6 0 77
23 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 1 1 6 10 6 0 76
24 Hamann, Sören 58692 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 0 7 6 7 0 75
25 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 2 7 8 3 0 73
26 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 1 1 4 11 7 0 73
27 Behrens, Jan 50428 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 0 8 4 9 0 72
28 ter Veen, Frank 19420 SLG Halsbek 1 0 3 14 6 0 71
29 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 1 3 7 9 0 66
30 Gutzeit, Thomas Ernst 63641 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 2 2 5 6 3 0 64
31 Bunsendal, Uwe 64663 SLG Hannover-Mitte 1 0 5 6 9 0 61
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